
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: Tewantin Noosa & Coolum Peregian RSL Sub Branches QTIS
Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1000m

10 November 2023 - 18:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.49
(0:13.18)

0:45.31
(0:10.76)

0:34.55
(0:11.31)

0:23.24
(0:11.13)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:34.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 MISHANI EGO 8 69.0 0:10.76 0:58.49 [1] 0:45.31 [1] 0:34.55 [1] 0:23.24 [1] 0:12.11 [1] 0:58.49 0:34.55

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.18) (0:10.76) (0:11.31) (0:11.13) (0:12.11)

2 6 ROCKRATA 9 68.1 0:10.80 0:58.95 [2] 0:45.65 [2] 0:34.85 [3] 0:23.66 [2] 0:12.27 [3] 2.5L 0:34.85 -1

Dale Smith 800m 800m (0:13.30) (0:10.80) (0:11.19) (0:11.39) (0:12.27)

3 10 UNDER THE SHADOW 5 66.6 0:11.21 0:59.26 [3] 0:45.72 [6] 0:34.51 [6] 0:23.28 [5] 0:12.07 [4] 4.3L 0:34.51 +2

Tiffani Brooker Overall 800m (0:13.54) (0:11.21) (0:11.23) (0:11.21) (0:12.07)

4 7 RUMELI 6 68.4 0:10.98 0:59.42 [4] 0:45.50 [9] 0:34.52 [8] 0:23.20 [7] 0:11.96 [5] 5.1L 0:34.52 +2

Jim Byrne Overall 800m (0:13.92) (0:10.98) (0:11.32) (0:11.24) (0:11.96)

5 2 HEAD CASE 10 68.5 0:10.70 0:59.48 [5] 0:46.08 [3] 0:35.38 [2] 0:24.13 [3] 0:12.81 [2] 5.3L 0:35.38 +0

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.40) (0:10.70) (0:11.25) (0:11.32) (0:12.81)

6 3 MISHANI BRAZILIAN 3 66.6 0:11.00 1:00.00 [6] 0:46.20 [7] 0:35.20 [7] 0:23.80 [6] 0:12.40 [6] 8.3L 0:35.20 -3

Boris Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.80) (0:11.00) (0:11.40) (0:11.40) (0:12.40)

7 5 RIVER ROGUE 1 67.8 0:10.94 1:00.97 [7] 0:47.47 [4] 0:36.53 [4] 0:25.08 [4] 0:13.33 [7] 13.8L 0:36.53 -2

Samantha Collett Overall 800m (0:13.50) (0:10.94) (0:11.45) (0:11.75) (0:13.33)

8 9 MISHANI STYLE 7 66.2 0:11.32 1:01.28 [8] 0:47.37 [8] 0:36.05 [9] 0:24.52 [9] 0:12.89 [9] 15.6L 0:36.05 +3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:13.91) (0:11.32) (0:11.53) (0:11.63) (0:12.89)

9 1 BOURNE READY 4 67.1 0:11.02 1:01.55 [9] 0:48.04 [5] 0:37.02 [5] 0:25.29 [8] 0:13.39 [8] 17.1L 0:37.02 +2

Angela Jones Overall 800m (0:13.51) (0:11.02) (0:11.73) (0:11.90) (0:13.39)

Did Not Finish: Mishani I Am (#4)

Report Created:  Fri 10 November 2023  21:21 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: Caloundra RSL Sub Branch QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1000m

10 November 2023 - 18:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.19
(0:13.24)

0:44.95
(0:11.05)

0:33.90
(0:11.31)

0:22.59
(0:11.00)

0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:33.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 JOJO RABBIT 12 67.7 0:11.00 0:58.19 [1] 0:44.95 [1] 0:33.90 [1] 0:22.59 [1] 0:11.59 [1] 0:58.19 0:33.90

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:13.24) (0:11.05) (0:11.31) (0:11.00) (0:11.59)

2 5 SLIPPIN' JIMMY 1 67.3 0:10.98 0:58.24 [2] 0:44.87 [4] 0:33.81 [4] 0:22.55 [2] 0:11.57 [3] 0.2L 0:33.81 -2

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:13.37) (0:11.06) (0:11.26) (0:10.98) (0:11.57)

3 11 MODISTE 5 67.4 0:10.87 0:58.32 [3] 0:44.84 [6] 0:33.80 [5] 0:22.57 [4] 0:11.70 [2] 0.5L 0:33.80 +0

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.48) (0:11.04) (0:11.23) (0:10.87) (0:11.70)

4 18 SWEET CONFESSIONS 6 67.8 0:11.14 0:58.60 [4] 0:45.35 [2] 0:34.21 [2] 0:22.84 [5] 0:11.67 [5] 2L 0:34.21 -4

Jaden Lloyd Overall 800m (0:13.25) (0:11.14) (0:11.37) (0:11.17) (0:11.67)

5 14 OVERTERN 14 67.8 0:11.00 0:58.66 [5] 0:45.36 [3] 0:34.27 [3] 0:22.95 [3] 0:11.95 [4] 2.2L 0:34.27 +3

Minonette Kennedy 800m 400m (0:13.30) (0:11.09) (0:11.32) (0:11.00) (0:11.95)

6 7 DILIGENTE 2 67.1 0:10.90 0:58.89 [6] 0:45.01 [10] 0:34.11 [7] 0:22.73 [8] 0:11.79 [6] 3.5L 0:34.11 -3

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.88) (0:10.90) (0:11.38) (0:10.94) (0:11.79)

7 2 BRING ME SAKI 7 66.9 0:11.14 0:58.99 [7] 0:45.56 [5] 0:34.42 [6] 0:23.06 [6] 0:11.88 [8] 3.9L 0:34.42 +3

Dale Smith Overall 800m (0:13.43) (0:11.14) (0:11.36) (0:11.18) (0:11.88)

8 1 TARGETED 8 68.6 0:10.93 0:59.04 [8] 0:44.90 [13] 0:33.97 [13] 0:22.76 [10] 0:11.70 [10] 4.1L 0:33.97 -1

Jasper Franklin 400m 800m (0:14.14) (0:10.93) (0:11.21) (0:11.06) (0:11.70)

9 19 SCOTTISH FARMER 16 67.2 0:11.12 0:59.07 [9] 0:45.48 [7] 0:34.24 [9] 0:23.12 [7] 0:11.97 [7] 4.3L 0:34.24 +1

Mark Du Plessis 800m 600m (0:13.59) (0:11.24) (0:11.12) (0:11.15) (0:11.97)

10 13 JUNGLE SHADOWS 4 66.9 0:11.02 0:59.13 [10] 0:45.44 [8] 0:34.33 [8] 0:22.82 [11] 0:11.80 [9] 4.5L 0:34.33 +1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:13.69) (0:11.11) (0:11.51) (0:11.02) (0:11.80)

Scratched: Lion's Pride (#4), Mieux (#6), Wind Rush Farm (#12), Bad Forest (#16), Say When Sutty (#17), Hermanita (#8), Akemi (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 10 November 2023  21:21 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: Caloundra RSL Sub Branch QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1000m

10 November 2023 - 18:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.19
(0:13.24)

0:44.95
(0:11.05)

0:33.90
(0:11.31)

0:22.59
(0:11.00)

0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:33.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 CYPHER PRINCE 10 66.6 0:11.10 0:59.21 [11] 0:45.26 [12] 0:34.16 [12] 0:22.81 [12] 0:11.66 [12] 4.8L 0:34.16 -4

Luke Tarrant Overall 800m (0:13.95) (0:11.10) (0:11.35) (0:11.15) (0:11.66)

12 20 REVITUP CHARLIE 11 66.9 0:11.10 0:59.47 [12] 0:45.57 [11] 0:34.47 [11] 0:23.23 [9] 0:12.09 [11] 6.3L 0:34.47 +0

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.90) (0:11.10) (0:11.24) (0:11.14) (0:12.09)

13 10 MARVIA MISS 13 67.0 0:11.26 1:00.13 [13] 0:46.40 [9] 0:35.14 [10] 0:23.70 [13] 0:12.27 [13] 10.1L 0:35.14 +4

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.73) (0:11.26) (0:11.44) (0:11.43) (0:12.27)

Scratched: Lion's Pride (#4), Mieux (#6), Wind Rush Farm (#12), Bad Forest (#16), Say When Sutty (#17), Hermanita (#8), Akemi (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 10 November 2023  21:21 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: Homefront Australia BenchMark 62 Handicap - 1000m

10 November 2023 - 19:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.06
(0:13.38)

0:44.68
(0:10.81)

0:33.87
(0:11.13)

0:22.74
(0:10.96)

0:11.78
(0:11.78)

0:33.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 ARTIE PANTZ 5 70.8 0:10.77 0:58.06 [1] 0:44.60 [3] 0:33.83 [2] 0:22.74 [2] 0:11.78 [1] 0:58.06 0:33.83

Micheal Hellyer Overall 800m (0:13.46) (0:10.77) (0:11.09) (0:10.96) (0:11.78)

2 4 CHIKARA 11 68.8 0:10.68 0:58.13 [2] 0:43.97 [8] 0:33.10 [8] 0:22.25 [8] 0:11.57 [5] 0.3L 0:33.10 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.16) (0:10.87) (0:10.85) (0:10.68) (0:11.57)

3 10 OUR ROCKETMAN 9 68.3 0:10.81 0:58.16 [3] 0:44.20 [7] 0:33.31 [7] 0:22.36 [7] 0:11.55 [6] 0.5L 0:33.31 +3

Jaden Lloyd 800m 400m (0:13.96) (0:10.89) (0:10.95) (0:10.81) (0:11.55)

4 6 SIX SIDES 6 68.2 0:10.81 0:58.25 [4] 0:44.81 [2] 0:34.00 [3] 0:22.93 [1] 0:11.88 [2] 0.9L 0:34.00 +3

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.44) (0:10.81) (0:11.07) (0:11.05) (0:11.88)

5 9 IRISH MAUDIE 3 67.5 0:10.84 0:58.25 [5] 0:44.53 [5] 0:33.69 [4] 0:22.65 [5] 0:11.73 [4] 1L 0:33.69 +0

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.72) (0:10.84) (0:11.04) (0:10.92) (0:11.73)

6 2 PIANIST 2 67.6 0:10.85 0:58.41 [6] 0:44.46 [6] 0:33.61 [6] 0:22.62 [6] 0:11.75 [8] 1.8L 0:33.61 +0

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.95) (0:10.85) (0:10.99) (0:10.87) (0:11.75)

7 3 CHASETON 7 69.4 0:10.81 0:58.50 [7] 0:45.12 [1] 0:34.31 [1] 0:23.10 [3] 0:12.00 [3] 2.2L 0:34.31 +4

Jasper Franklin 800m 800m (0:13.38) (0:10.81) (0:11.21) (0:11.10) (0:12.00)

8 5 BAG OF WHITT 4 67.2 0:10.90 0:59.04 [8] 0:45.36 [4] 0:34.46 [5] 0:23.50 [4] 0:12.40 [7] 5.2L 0:34.46 +2

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.68) (0:10.90) (0:10.96) (0:11.10) (0:12.40)

Scratched: Barbary Royale (#7), The Kewess (#1), Smashingplates (#8), Island Tide (#11)

Report Created:  Fri 10 November 2023  21:21 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: Adaptive Bodies Allied Health Maiden Handicap - 1600m

10 November 2023 - 19:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.23
(0:13.18)

1:24.05
(0:10.96)

1:13.09
(0:11.87)

1:01.22
(0:12.33)

0:48.89
(0:12.74)

0:36.15
(0:12.22)

0:23.93
(0:11.72)

0:36.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ANEMACORE 10 66.5 0:11.12 1:37.23 [1] 1:23.48 [8] 1:12.36 [7] 1:00.38 [8] 0:47.87 [8] 0:35.62 [6] 0:23.55 [7] 0:35.62

Michael Rodd 1400m 1400m (0:13.75) (0:11.12) (0:11.98) (0:12.51) (0:12.25) (0:12.07) (0:11.34)

2 4 OUR DRUMMER 8 66.8 0:11.17 1:37.64 [2] 1:24.21 [5] 1:13.04 [6] 1:01.02 [6] 0:48.44 [7] 0:35.98 [8] 0:24.05 [4] 0:35.98 -4

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:13.43) (0:11.17) (0:12.02) (0:12.58) (0:12.46) (0:11.93) (0:11.68)

3 5 ACES UP 11 68.3 0:11.15 1:37.95 [3] 1:24.59 [4] 1:13.44 [4] 1:01.84 [2] 0:49.52 [2] 0:36.84 [2] 0:24.65 [1] 0:36.84 -5

Ryan Maloney Overall 1400m (0:13.36) (0:11.15) (0:11.60) (0:12.32) (0:12.68) (0:12.19) (0:11.96)

4 11 DELORME 2 67.6 0:11.05 1:38.01 [4] 1:24.48 [6] 1:13.43 [5] 1:01.60 [5] 0:49.28 [4] 0:36.66 [3] 0:24.43 [3] 0:36.66 -9

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.53) (0:11.05) (0:11.83) (0:12.32) (0:12.62) (0:12.23) (0:11.98)

5 3 LUCIFER THE CAT 4 65.9 0:11.32 1:38.29 [5] 1:24.71 [7] 1:13.39 [8] 1:01.54 [7] 0:49.24 [6] 0:36.68 [7] 0:24.49 [8] 0:36.68 -7

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:13.58) (0:11.32) (0:11.85) (0:12.30) (0:12.56) (0:12.19) (0:11.96)

6 12 PRIDE OF PASSION 6 68.0 0:11.13 1:38.52 [6] 1:25.20 [3] 1:14.07 [3] 1:02.12 [4] 0:49.51 [5] 0:37.05 [5] 0:24.86 [6] 0:37.05 -5

Luke Tarrant Overall 1400m (0:13.32) (0:11.13) (0:11.95) (0:12.61) (0:12.46) (0:12.19) (0:11.99)

7 6 PLEADEEL 9 64.4 0:11.41 1:38.66 [7] 1:24.67 [12] 1:13.26 [11] 1:01.30 [11] 0:49.01 [10] 0:36.88 [9] 0:24.73 [11] 0:36.88 -4

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:13.99) (0:11.41) (0:11.96) (0:12.29) (0:12.13) (0:12.15) (0:12.08)

8 7 VACATION LEAVE 12 64.7 0:11.52 1:38.81 [8] 1:24.92 [11] 1:13.40 [12] 1:01.39 [12] 0:48.95 [12] 0:36.87 [12] 0:24.89 [9] 0:36.87 +1

Karl Zechner 1400m 1400m (0:13.89) (0:11.52) (0:12.01) (0:12.44) (0:12.08) (0:11.98) (0:11.82)

9 9 SON OF SATONO 1 68.5 0:10.96 1:38.83 [9] 1:25.65 [1] 1:14.69 [1] 1:02.82 [1] 0:50.49 [1] 0:37.75 [1] 0:25.47 [2] 0:37.75 -2

Nathan Thomas 1400m 1400m (0:13.18) (0:10.96) (0:11.87) (0:12.33) (0:12.74) (0:12.28) (0:12.19)

10 13 SASSY TAP 7 65.4 0:11.39 1:39.20 [10] 1:25.37 [9] 1:13.98 [9] 1:01.97 [10] 0:49.54 [11] 0:37.26 [11] 0:25.28 [10] 0:37.26 -5

Todd Banks Overall 1400m (0:13.83) (0:11.39) (0:12.01) (0:12.43) (0:12.28) (0:11.98) (0:11.92)

Scratched: Pairing (#2)

Report Created:  Fri 10 November 2023  21:21 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: Adaptive Bodies Allied Health Maiden Handicap - 1600m

10 November 2023 - 19:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.23
(0:13.18)

1:24.05
(0:10.96)

1:13.09
(0:11.87)

1:01.22
(0:12.33)

0:48.89
(0:12.74)

0:36.15
(0:12.22)

0:23.93
(0:11.72)

0:36.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 BANKSTOWN 5 69.4 0:11.03 1:39.48 [11] 1:26.28 [2] 1:15.25 [2] 1:03.37 [3] 0:50.86 [3] 0:38.11 [4] 0:25.83 [5] 0:38.11 -2

Trudy Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:13.20) (0:11.03) (0:11.88) (0:12.51) (0:12.75) (0:12.28) (0:12.36)

12 8 MINICOURT 3 64.5 0:11.36 1:39.78 [12] 1:25.92 [10] 1:14.56 [9] 1:02.64 [9] 0:50.31 [9] 0:37.97 [10] 0:25.58 [12] 0:37.97 -8

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:13.86) (0:11.36) (0:11.92) (0:12.33) (0:12.34) (0:12.39) (0:12.41)

Scratched: Pairing (#2)

Report Created:  Fri 10 November 2023  21:21 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: Adaptive Bodies Allied Health Maiden Handicap - 1600m

10 November 2023 - 19:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:36.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ANEMACORE 10 66.5 0:11.12 0:12.21 [1] 1:37.23 0:35.62

Michael Rodd 1400m 1400m (0:12.21)

2 4 OUR DRUMMER 8 66.8 0:11.17 0:12.37 [3] 2.3L 0:35.98 -4

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.37)

3 5 ACES UP 11 68.3 0:11.15 0:12.69 [2] 4.1L 0:36.84 -5

Ryan Maloney Overall 1400m (0:12.69)

4 11 DELORME 2 67.6 0:11.05 0:12.45 [5] 4.3L 0:36.66 -9

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.45)

5 3 LUCIFER THE CAT 4 65.9 0:11.32 0:12.53 [8] 5.8L 0:36.68 -7

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:12.53)

6 12 PRIDE OF PASSION 6 68.0 0:11.13 0:12.87 [6] 7.1L 0:37.05 -5

Luke Tarrant Overall 1400m (0:12.87)

7 6 PLEADEEL 9 64.4 0:11.41 0:12.65 [10] 7.9L 0:36.88 -4

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:12.65)

8 7 VACATION LEAVE 12 64.7 0:11.52 0:13.07 [7] 8.7L 0:36.87 +1

Karl Zechner 1400m 1400m (0:13.07)

9 9 SON OF SATONO 1 68.5 0:10.96 0:13.28 [4] 8.8L 0:37.75 -2

Nathan Thomas 1400m 1400m (0:13.28)

10 13 SASSY TAP 7 65.4 0:11.39 0:13.36 [9] 10.8L 0:37.26 -5

Todd Banks Overall 1400m (0:13.36)

Scratched: Pairing (#2)

Report Created:  Fri 10 November 2023  21:21 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: Adaptive Bodies Allied Health Maiden Handicap - 1600m

10 November 2023 - 19:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:36.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 BANKSTOWN 5 69.4 0:11.03 0:13.47 [11] 12.3L 0:38.11 -2

Trudy Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:13.47)

12 8 MINICOURT 3 64.5 0:11.36 0:13.17 [12] 13.8L 0:37.97 -8

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:13.17)

Scratched: Pairing (#2)

Report Created:  Fri 10 November 2023  21:21 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: Rick ‘Wilbur Wild’ Memorial BenchMark 58 Handicap - 1400m

10 November 2023 - 20:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.27
(0:13.68)

1:10.59
(0:11.19)

0:59.40
(0:11.85)

0:47.55
(0:12.09)

0:35.46
(0:11.88)

0:23.58
(0:11.52)

0:35.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 ULTIMATE OUTCOME 19 65.0 0:11.18 1:24.27 [1] 1:10.01 [9] 0:58.60 [9] 0:46.70 [9] 0:34.76 [8] 0:22.86 [7] 0:34.76

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.26) (0:11.41) (0:11.90) (0:11.94) (0:11.90) (0:11.18)

2 6 BRAVE MASO 9 66.7 0:11.19 1:24.32 [2] 1:10.64 [1] 0:59.45 [1] 0:47.59 [2] 0:35.50 [2] 0:23.63 [1] 0:35.50 -7

Jasper Franklin 1200m 1200m (0:13.68) (0:11.19) (0:11.86) (0:12.09) (0:11.87) (0:11.52)

3 3 SIZZLING GAL 1 65.3 0:11.20 1:24.40 [3] 1:10.61 [3] 0:59.41 [3] 0:47.57 [3] 0:35.43 [3] 0:23.49 [2] 0:35.43 -4

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:13.79) (0:11.20) (0:11.84) (0:12.14) (0:11.94) (0:11.45)

4 8 WICKED'N' LOVIN'IT 10 65.2 0:11.17 1:24.71 [4] 1:10.34 [10] 0:58.93 [11] 0:46.97 [11] 0:35.00 [11] 0:22.97 [13] 0:35.00 -1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.41) (0:11.96) (0:11.97) (0:12.03) (0:11.17)

5 16 ECHO HUNTER 3 64.4 0:11.34 1:24.75 [5] 1:10.64 [7] 0:59.30 [7] 0:47.52 [6] 0:35.56 [5] 0:23.61 [5] 0:35.56 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:14.11) (0:11.34) (0:11.78) (0:11.96) (0:11.95) (0:11.52)

6 10 CLUSTER'S REIN 4 65.5 0:11.26 1:25.04 [6] 1:11.26 [2] 1:00.00 [4] 0:48.03 [4] 0:35.97 [4] 0:24.11 [4] 0:35.97 -4

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:13.78) (0:11.26) (0:11.97) (0:12.06) (0:11.86) (0:11.56)

7 7 BRAZEN IMPACT 14 64.0 0:11.37 1:25.21 [7] 1:11.22 [6] 0:59.85 [6] 0:47.91 [7] 0:35.93 [6] 0:24.01 [6] 0:35.93 -1

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.99) (0:11.37) (0:11.94) (0:11.98) (0:11.92) (0:11.52)

8 11 FINAL SELECTION 6 64.4 0:11.35 1:25.26 [8] 1:11.13 [8] 0:59.78 [8] 0:47.78 [8] 0:35.70 [10] 0:23.64 [10] 0:35.70 -2

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:14.13) (0:11.35) (0:12.00) (0:12.08) (0:12.06) (0:11.38)

9 13 ISLA'S DAY 17 65.5 0:11.31 1:25.38 [9] 1:10.99 [11] 0:59.68 [10] 0:47.80 [10] 0:35.82 [9] 0:23.97 [8] 0:35.82 -1

Sean Cormack Overall 1200m (0:14.39) (0:11.31) (0:11.88) (0:11.98) (0:11.85) (0:11.53)

10 17 ART HEIST 2 64.5 0:11.40 1:25.52 [10] 1:11.68 [4] 1:00.28 [5] 0:48.29 [5] 0:36.19 [7] 0:24.09 [9] 0:36.19 -1

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:13.84) (0:11.40) (0:11.99) (0:12.10) (0:12.10) (0:11.61)

Scratched: Atlantic Royal (#9), Star Chance (#4), Bambalam (#18), Hotstep (#2), Parisian Lady (#15), Bitter Romance (#14)
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 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: Rick ‘Wilbur Wild’ Memorial BenchMark 58 Handicap - 1400m

10 November 2023 - 20:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.27
(0:13.68)

1:10.59
(0:11.19)

0:59.40
(0:11.85)

0:47.55
(0:12.09)

0:35.46
(0:11.88)

0:23.58
(0:11.52)

0:35.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 19 BIRKIN BLACK 15 66.3 0:11.05 1:25.71 [11] 1:11.80 [5] 1:00.75 [2] 0:48.99 [1] 0:36.90 [1] 0:24.78 [3] 0:36.90 -3

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:13.91) (0:11.05) (0:11.76) (0:12.09) (0:12.12) (0:11.66)

12 1 ALATAR 18 63.3 0:11.68 1:25.86 [12] 1:11.47 [12] 0:59.78 [12] 0:47.91 [13] 0:36.06 [13] 0:24.20 [11] 0:36.06 -5

Nathan Thomas 1200m 400m (0:14.39) (0:11.69) (0:11.87) (0:11.85) (0:11.86) (0:11.68)

13 5 BETTER LAD 13 64.3 0:11.34 1:25.97 [13] 1:11.00 [13] 0:59.66 [13] 0:48.02 [12] 0:36.21 [12] 0:24.24 [12] 0:36.21 +3

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:14.97) (0:11.34) (0:11.64) (0:11.81) (0:11.97) (0:11.80)

Scratched: Atlantic Royal (#9), Star Chance (#4), Bambalam (#18), Hotstep (#2), Parisian Lady (#15), Bitter Romance (#14)
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 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: Rick ‘Wilbur Wild’ Memorial BenchMark 58 Handicap - 1400m

10 November 2023 - 20:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:35.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 ULTIMATE OUTCOME 19 65.0 0:11.18 0:11.68 [5] 1:24.27 0:34.76

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.68)

2 6 BRAVE MASO 9 66.7 0:11.19 0:12.11 [1] 0.2L 0:35.50 -7

Jasper Franklin 1200m 1200m (0:12.11)

3 3 SIZZLING GAL 1 65.3 0:11.20 0:12.04 [2] 0.5L 0:35.43 -4

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:12.04)

4 8 WICKED'N' LOVIN'IT 10 65.2 0:11.17 0:11.80 [8] 2.3L 0:35.00 -1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.80)

5 16 ECHO HUNTER 3 64.4 0:11.34 0:12.09 [6] 2.5L 0:35.56 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.09)

6 10 CLUSTER'S REIN 4 65.5 0:11.26 0:12.55 [3] 4L 0:35.97 -4

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:12.55)

7 7 BRAZEN IMPACT 14 64.0 0:11.37 0:12.49 [7] 4.8L 0:35.93 -1

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.49)

8 11 FINAL SELECTION 6 64.4 0:11.35 0:12.26 [10] 5L 0:35.70 -2

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.26)

9 13 ISLA'S DAY 17 65.5 0:11.31 0:12.44 [9] 5.5L 0:35.82 -1

Sean Cormack Overall 1200m (0:12.44)

10 17 ART HEIST 2 64.5 0:11.40 0:12.48 [11] 6.3L 0:36.19 -1

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:12.48)

Scratched: Atlantic Royal (#9), Star Chance (#4), Bambalam (#18), Hotstep (#2), Parisian Lady (#15), Bitter Romance (#14)
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 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: Rick ‘Wilbur Wild’ Memorial BenchMark 58 Handicap - 1400m

10 November 2023 - 20:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:35.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 19 BIRKIN BLACK 15 66.3 0:11.05 0:13.12 [4] 7.3L 0:36.90 -3

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:13.12)

12 1 ALATAR 18 63.3 0:11.68 0:12.52 [12] 8.1L 0:36.06 -5

Nathan Thomas 1200m 400m (0:12.52)

13 5 BETTER LAD 13 64.3 0:11.34 0:12.44 [13] 8.6L 0:36.21 +3

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.44)

Scratched: Atlantic Royal (#9), Star Chance (#4), Bambalam (#18), Hotstep (#2), Parisian Lady (#15), Bitter Romance (#14)
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 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: Young Veterans Sunshine Coast Class 2 Handicap - 1800m

10 November 2023 - 20:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.15
(0:14.12)

1:37.03
(0:12.05)

1:24.98
(0:12.23)

1:12.75
(0:12.52)

1:00.23
(0:12.55)

0:47.68
(0:12.26)

0:35.42
(0:11.76)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BEDFORD SQUARE 11 64.7 0:11.27 1:51.15 [1] 1:36.35 [6] 1:24.14 [6] 1:11.87 [6] 0:59.50 [6] 0:47.06 [6] 0:35.03 [5] 0:35.03

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.80) (0:12.21) (0:12.27) (0:12.37) (0:12.44) (0:12.03) (0:11.90)

2 2 BIAS 8 62.7 0:11.67 1:51.45 [2] 1:37.33 [1] 1:25.28 [1] 1:13.05 [1] 1:00.53 [1] 0:47.98 [1] 0:35.72 [1] 0:35.72 -6

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.12) (0:12.05) (0:12.23) (0:12.52) (0:12.55) (0:12.26) (0:11.76)

3 11 AMBER BLONDE 1 64.2 0:11.35 1:51.47 [3] 1:36.39 [7] 1:24.15 [7] 1:11.94 [7] 0:59.59 [7] 0:47.00 [7] 0:35.03 [7] 0:35.03 -7

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:15.08) (0:12.24) (0:12.21) (0:12.35) (0:12.59) (0:11.97) (0:11.88)

4 9 THORNYCROFT 2 63.7 0:11.44 1:51.56 [4] 1:36.81 [5] 1:24.60 [5] 1:12.34 [5] 0:59.96 [5] 0:47.48 [5] 0:35.41 [6] 0:35.41 -5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.75) (0:12.21) (0:12.26) (0:12.38) (0:12.48) (0:12.07) (0:11.98)

5 10 WILLNOTQUIT 5 62.3 0:11.74 1:51.78 [5] 1:37.44 [2] 1:25.43 [2] 1:13.23 [2] 1:00.77 [2] 0:48.17 [2] 0:35.98 [2] 0:35.98 -1

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:14.34) (0:12.01) (0:12.20) (0:12.46) (0:12.60) (0:12.19) (0:11.87)

6 12 PROSPETTIVA 4 62.4 0:11.76 1:52.00 [6] 1:37.38 [4] 1:25.26 [4] 1:12.93 [4] 1:00.57 [4] 0:48.10 [4] 0:35.94 [4] 0:35.94 -2

Trudy Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.62) (0:12.12) (0:12.33) (0:12.36) (0:12.47) (0:12.16) (0:11.86)

7 7 FAT FINGERS 3 62.8 0:11.69 1:52.18 [7] 1:37.70 [3] 1:25.53 [3] 1:13.29 [3] 1:00.87 [3] 0:48.36 [3] 0:36.26 [3] 0:36.26 -6

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:12.17) (0:12.24) (0:12.42) (0:12.51) (0:12.10) (0:11.96)

Scratched: Miliarense (#8), Captain Underpantz (#4), Tambourine Man (#5), Big Ticket Boy (#3), Time To Testify (#6)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
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 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: Young Veterans Sunshine Coast Class 2 Handicap - 1800m

10 November 2023 - 20:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.66
(0:11.67)

0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BEDFORD SQUARE 11 64.7 0:11.27 0:23.13 [5] 0:11.86 [2] 1:51.15 0:35.03

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.27) (0:11.86)

2 2 BIAS 8 62.7 0:11.67 0:23.96 [1] 0:12.29 [1] 1.5L 0:35.72 -6

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.67) (0:12.29)

3 11 AMBER BLONDE 1 64.2 0:11.35 0:23.15 [7] 0:11.80 [6] 1.6L 0:35.03 -7

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:11.35) (0:11.80)

4 9 THORNYCROFT 2 63.7 0:11.44 0:23.43 [6] 0:11.99 [4] 2L 0:35.41 -5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.44) (0:11.99)

5 10 WILLNOTQUIT 5 62.3 0:11.74 0:24.11 [2] 0:12.37 [3] 3.3L 0:35.98 -1

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:11.74) (0:12.37)

6 12 PROSPETTIVA 4 62.4 0:11.76 0:24.08 [4] 0:12.32 [7] 4.6L 0:35.94 -2

Trudy Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.76) (0:12.32)

7 7 FAT FINGERS 3 62.8 0:11.69 0:24.30 [3] 0:12.61 [5] 5.6L 0:36.26 -6

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.69) (0:12.61)

Scratched: Miliarense (#8), Captain Underpantz (#4), Tambourine Man (#5), Big Ticket Boy (#3), Time To Testify (#6)
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